it

Elected Official Expense Report
Mayor Bill Daneluik
April 1, 2022 to June 30, 2022
Administrative Expenses $1,402.19
Professional Development $2,895.48
Public Relations $2,240.89
Total $6,538.56
Administrative Expenses:
» Cellular and Internet
e 04-01-22 April cell phone and internet $100.00
e 05-01-22 May cell phone and internet $100.00
e 06-01-22 June cell phone and internet $100.00
e Roaming charges for March 29 Council meeting $84.00
> Mileage
e April $95.28
e May $549.00
e June $349.15
> Parking
e 04-13-22 Alberta Relief for Shortfalls for Transit Operators $4.76
e (06-23-22 Edmonton Global meeting $20.00
Administrative Expenses Total: $1,402.19

Professional Development:
» Mid-Sized Mayors, CAO's & Intergovernmental Caucus in Grande Prairie (May)

e Accommodation $297.80
e Meals $18.96
e Transportation $ 266.72

» Summer Municipal Leaders’ Caucus in Strathcona County (June)
e Registration $100.00



it
BEAUMONT

» 2022 Federation of Canadian Municipalities (FCM) Annual Conference and Trade
Show in Regina (June)

Registration
Accommodation
Meals
Transportation

Professional Development Total:

Public Relations:
» Hosting

04-05-22 Meeting with EMRB — CEO contract meeting
04-07-22 Meeting with a resident

04-08-22 Meeting with a resident

04-11-22 Meeting with Post Media

04-11-22 Mayor’s Advisory Committee meeting

04-19-22 Meeting with Leduc County

04-23-22 Garbage pick-up with 20 volunteers

04-27-22 Meeting with residents

05-04-22 Meeting with Lion’s Club

05-05-22 Meeting with Government Affairs AB Blue Cross
05-16-22 Meeting with Mayor Boersma

05-25-22 Meeting with Jude Groves

05-26-22 Meeting with residents

05-28-22 Meeting with Mayors Chow and Acker & C. Miller
05-30-22 ‘Coffee with the Mayor’

06-09-22 Meeting with Mayors Choy and Acher

06-15-22 Meeting with Mayors Young, Stasho and Ferguson
06-21-22 Meeting with residents

06-24-22 EMRB Meeting

06-27-22 Meeting with a resident

06-28-22 Meeting with Urban Development Institute (UDI)
06-28-22 Meeting with a resident

> Newspaper Advertising

04-22-22 Mayor's Town Hall
05-27-22 Coffee with the Mayor Ad

» Parking

05-10-22 Edmonton Mayor’s State of the City
05-17-22 9t Annual Mayors Luncheon

$904.00
$607.88
$51.30

$648.82

$2,895.48

$26.71
$84.68
$2.70
$70.21
$67.74
$7.59
$101.85
$6.88
$3.47
$51.69
$33.50
$70.32
$6.88
$112.28
$2.95
$58.16
$108.23
$6.88
$16.49
$7.81
$70.32
$10.36

$187.16
$187.16

$12.39
$26.67



4R

BEAUMONT
» Registration

e 04-25-22 Breakfast Workshop: The Idea Napkin $10.00
e (04-29-22 2022 State of the City of Leduc $40.00
e 05-06-22 2022 St. Albert Economic Development Business Breakfast

$30.00
e 05-17-22 Annual Mayors Luncheon $50.00
e (05-19-22 Sturgeon County Golf Tournament $175.00
e 06-01-22 BAHA Golf Tournament $166.67
e 06-13-22 Parkland County Golf Tournament $17.43
e 06-14-22 Tri-Region Mayors’ Golf Classic $225.00
e 06-16-22 Strathcona County Mayor’s Golf Classic $185.71

Public Relations Total: $2,240.89



