

Elected Official Expense Report Mayor Bill Daneluik April 1, 2022 to June 30, 2022				
Administrative Expenses \$1	,402.19			
Professional Development \$2	2,895.48			
Public Relations \$2	2,240.89			
Total \$6	5,538.56			
Administrative Expenses:	7,550.50			
> Cellular and Internet				
04-01-22 April cell phone and internet	\$100.00			
<ul> <li>05-01-22 May cell phone and internet</li> </ul>	\$100.00			
<ul> <li>06-01-22 June cell phone and internet</li> </ul>	\$100.00			
<ul> <li>Roaming charges for March 29 Council meeting</li> </ul>	\$84.00			
Mileage				
April	\$95.28			
May	\$549.00			
• June	\$349.15			
Parking				
04-13-22 Alberta Relief for Shortfalls for Transit Operators	\$4.76			
06-23-22 Edmonton Global meeting	\$20.00			
	_			

Professional Development:

➤ Mid-Sized Mayors, CAO's & Intergovernmental Caucus in Grande Prairie (May)

•	Accommodation	\$297.80
•	Meals	\$18.96
•	Transportation	\$ 266.72

Administrative Expenses Total: \$1,402.19

> Summer Municipal Leaders' Caucus in Strathcona County (June)

		-	
•	Registration		\$100.00



> 2022 Federation of Canadian Municipalities (FCM) Annual Conference and Trade Show in Regina (June)

•	Registration	\$904.00
•	Accommodation	\$607.88
•	Meals	\$51.30
•	Transportation	\$648.82

**Professional Development Total:** \$2,895.48

### **Public Relations:**

Hocting	ı
Hosting	ı

•	04-05-22 Meeting with EMRB – CEO contract meeting	\$26.71
•	04-07-22 Meeting with a resident	\$84.68
•	04-08-22 Meeting with a resident	\$2.70
•	04-11-22 Meeting with Post Media	\$70.21
•	04-11-22 Mayor's Advisory Committee meeting	\$67.74
•	04-19-22 Meeting with Leduc County	\$7.59
•	04-23-22 Garbage pick-up with 20 volunteers	\$101.85
•	04-27-22 Meeting with residents	\$6.88
•	05-04-22 Meeting with Lion's Club	\$3.47
•	05-05-22 Meeting with Government Affairs AB Blue Cross	\$51.69
•	05-16-22 Meeting with Mayor Boersma	\$33.50
•	05-25-22 Meeting with Jude Groves	\$70.32
•	05-26-22 Meeting with residents	\$6.88
•	05-28-22 Meeting with Mayors Chow and Acker & C. Miller	\$112.28
•	05-30-22 'Coffee with the Mayor'	\$2.95
•	06-09-22 Meeting with Mayors Choy and Acher	\$58.16
•	06-15-22 Meeting with Mayors Young, Stasho and Ferguson	\$108.23
•	06-21-22 Meeting with residents	\$6.88
•	06-24-22 EMRB Meeting	\$16.49
•	06-27-22 Meeting with a resident	\$7.81
•	06-28-22 Meeting with Urban Development Institute (UDI)	\$70.32
•	06-28-22 Meeting with a resident	\$10.36
ewsi	paper Advertising	
•	04-22-22 Mayor's Town Hall	\$187.16
_	05-27-22 Coffoo with the Mayor Ad	¢197 16

## ➤ Nev

•	04-22-22 Mayor's Town Hall	\$187.16
•	05-27-22 Coffee with the Mayor Ad	\$187.16

>	Parking				
	•	05-10-22 Edmonton Mayor's State of the City	\$12.39		
	•	05-17-22 9th Annual Mayors Luncheon	\$26.67		



# > Registration

•	04-25-22 Breakfast Workshop: The Idea Napkin	\$10.00
•	04-29-22 2022 State of the City of Leduc	\$40.00
•	05-06-22 2022 St. Albert Economic Development Business E	Breakfast
		\$30.00
	05-17-22 Annual Mayors Luncheon	\$50.00
•	05-19-22 Sturgeon County Golf Tournament	\$175.00
•	06-01-22 BAHA Golf Tournament	\$166.67
•	06-13-22 Parkland County Golf Tournament	\$17.43
•	06-14-22 Tri-Region Mayors' Golf Classic	\$225.00
•	06-16-22 Strathcona County Mayor's Golf Classic	\$185.71

Public Relations Total: \$2,240.89